
 

Spring Schedule 
Monday, January 2 to 
Monday, May 8, 2017 

 

Regular Hours 

 
 
Oxford faculty, staff, & students 

 
Non Oxford visitors 

Sunday 10am – 2am 10am – 10pm 

Monday - Thursday 8am – 2am 8am – 10pm 

Friday 8am – 6pm 8am – 5pm 

Saturday 10am – 6pm 10am – 5pm 

 

Exceptions to Regular Hours 

 
 
Oxford faculty, staff, & students 

 
Non-Oxford visitors 

Mon, Jan 2 Closed Closed 

Sat, Jan 7 – Sun, Jan 8 Closed Closed 

Mon, Jan 16 9am – 2am 9am – 10pm 

Sat, Mar 4 – Sun, Mar 5 Closed Closed 

Mon, Mar 6 – Fri, Mar 10 8am – 5pm 8am – 4pm 

Sat, Mar 11 Closed Closed 

Sun, Mar 12 2pm – 2am 2pm – 10pm 

Fri, Apr 7 8am – 3pm 8am – 2pm 

Fri, Apr 28 8am – 10pm 8am – 5pm 

Sat, Apr 29 10am – 10pm 10am – 5pm 

Wed, May 3 – Fri, May 5 8am – 5pm 8am – 4pm 

Sat, May 6 – Sun, May 7 Closed Closed 

Mon, May 8 8am – 5pm 8am – 4pm 

 


